

SmartBrief Newsletter - Society for Human Resource Management/SHRM Executive Network

SmartBrief Newsletter: SHRM Executive Network SmartBrief; Association: SHRM Executive Network; Audience: Designed specifically for

HR VP+, Presidents and CEOs. Releases are subject to editorial review and may be rejected for publication. Must be ordered with a US

geographic circuit.

SmartBrief Newsletter Society for Human
Resource
Management/SHRM
Executive Network
SmartBrief Newsletter Society for Human
Resource
Management/SHRM

Executive Network Magazines & Periodicals

SHRM Executive Network SmartBrief